
SOFÁ

GUARAJUBA
01 BRAÇO

PERSPECTIVA

VISTA SUPERIOR

VISTA FRONTAL

83/103/123/143

163/183/203/223

72
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0

72 72

100

VISTA LATERAL 
DIREITA

VISTA LATERAL 
ESQUERDA

83/103/123/143
163/183/203/223

83/103/123/143
163/183/203/223 100

40

100



SOFÁ

GUARAJUBA
02 BRAÇOS

PERSPECTIVA

VISTA SUPERIOR

VISTA FRONTAL

86/106/126/146

166/186/206/226
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0

72 72
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VISTA LATERAL 
DIREITA

VISTA LATERAL 
ESQUERDA

86/106/126/146
166/186/206/226

86/106/126/146
166/186/206/226 100

40

100



SOFÁ

GUARAJUBA
PUFF

PERSPECTIVA

VISTA SUPERIOR

VISTA FRONTAL

80/100/120
40

60
40 40

60

VISTA LATERAL 
DIREITA

VISTA LATERAL 
ESQUERDA

80/100/120

80/100/120 60

40

60


